

Museum of Vanning Ring of Honor



Honor your van, honor a friend, honor yourself. The Ring of Honor is a very visible location in the Museum that rings nearly the entire display area. Displayed in the Ring of Honor are framed pictures of vans and vanners donated by vanners who are friends of the Museum – all a part of Vanning History.

ENTER THE RING OF HONOR



You too can enter the Ring of Honor. Simply send us an 8"x10" photo of your van, preferably with you or your honoree in the picture, along with a \$50.00 (US) check or money order, and the completed form on the back of this flyer. Your picture will enter the Ring of Honor. You may mail a check or money order with your picture and application, or mail the picture and application, then click on the "Donate" button on our website (vanningmuseum.com). After donating, let us know that you've sent the picture and donated the \$50.00 by clicking on the "Contact" form on the website and alerting us to your payment and application.



Museum of Vanning Ring of Honor Application

We promise not to sell or provide your information outside of the Museum of Vanning. (Please print legibly)



Name:	
Vanning Handlo or Nicknama:	
Ctue et Addue ee.	
Apt., Unit No. or other jurisdiction (if applicable):	
State, Province or other Jurisdiction:	
Postal or Zip Code:	Country:
Tell us about your picture: who, what, when, where, etc. (50 words or less, please):	
Email Address:	
Please provide a current email address so that we may minimize the cost of postage	
Additional Donation enclosed	Total Payment
for the Museum of Vanning: \$	Enclosed: \$
Museum of Vanning and Hall of Fame, Inc. is a 501C3 registered non-profit organization dedicated to preserving vanning history and vanning memorabilia.	
Please mail your 8x10 photo, your completed applic "Museum of Vanning" in the amount of \$50.00 (US vanningmuseum.com – and include a copy of th). <u>Or</u> , donate \$50.00 (US) on our website –
Mail Application to: (Be sure to use protective packaging for your photo)	Museum of Vanning 12121 Little Rd., Box 320 Hudson, FL 34667
Thank You for Participating in the Museum of Vanning!	

This application form is copyrighted by Museum of Vanning and Hall of Fame, Inc.